Bernalillo Blast 47.1 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
T Generic Ride start - Smith's grocery store parking lot, SE corner of Tramway and Central 0.0
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Tramway Blvd SE 0.1
8.6 T Straight Start down the hill on Tramway Rd 8.7
5.0 T Straight Pass under I-25; road becomes Roy Ave 13.6
1.5 T Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto NM-313 N 15.1
8.3 — Right fggfZtcc)rg,ss\jvr;gtgr?-rsei%otcl:rq;.right into the parking lot to go to Starbucks Coffee - 23.4
0.2 « Left Exit parking lot and turn left onto NM-313 S 23.6
8.3 « Left At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Roy Ave 31.9
1.5 T Straight Pass under I-25; road becomes Tramway Rd 33.4
5.1 T Straight The climbing's over - head south on Tramway Blvd 38.5
8.5 « Left Turn left into Smith's grocrey store parking lot 47.0
0.1 T Generic End of Ride 47 1
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